Canned Vegetarian Food
Item

Cedar Lake Chops

Cedar Lake Hostess Cuts
Cedar Lake Nutabella

Heritage Health Food Chik N Bites
Heritage Health Food Vege Burger
Loma Linda Big Franks

Loma Linda Linketts

Loma Linda Redi-Burger

Loma Linda Swiss Stake

Loma Linda Tender Bits

Loma Linda Tender Rounds
Loma Linda Vege-burger
Worthington Chili

Worthington Choplets
Worthington Fri-Chik
Worthington Prime Stakes
Worthington Saucettes
Worthington Skallops
Worthington Super Links
Worthington Vegetarian Burger
Worthington Vegetable Steaks
Worthington Veja-Links

Food Service Canned Food
Loma Linda Big Franks
Worthington Fri-Chik

Loma Linda Linketts

Companion Chinese Gluten
Com Chai Pow Yu (Braised Tidbits)

Com Curry Chai Pow Yu (Curry Tidbits)

Com Mun Chai Ya (Mock Duck)

Size
19 0z
20 oz
19 0z
13 0z
19 0z
20 oz
20 oz
19 0z
13 0z
19 0z
19 0z
19 0z
20 oz
20 oz
1250z
13 0z
19 0z
19 0z
19 0z
20 oz
20 oz
19 0z

96 oz
42 oz
96 oz

10 oz
10 oz
10 oz

Price
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.00
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$5.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$4.50
$6.25
$5.25
$5.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25
$6.25

$21.00
$13.25
$21.00

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25

*If you are interested in item(s) not listed on this flyer,

please call for availability

Case
Size
6/19 oz
6/20 oz
6/19 oz
12/13 oz
6/19 oz
12/20 oz
12/20 oz
12/19 oz
12/13 oz
12/19 oz
12/19 oz
12/19 oz
12/20 oz
12/ 20 oz
12/12.5 oz
12/13 oz
12/19 oz
12/19 oz
12/19 oz
12/20 oz
12/20 oz
12/19 oz

6/96 oz
12/42 oz
6/96 oz

24/10 oz
24/10 oz
24/10 oz

Case
Price
$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$52.75
$35.25
$72.25
$72.25
$72.25
$62.25
$72.25
$72.25
$72.25
$52.25
$72.25
$62.25
$62.25
$72.25
$72.25
$72.25
$72.25
$72.25
$72.25

$122.50
$152.50
$122.50

$49.00
$49.00
$49.00

Sale
Price

$62.25

$62.25
$62.25
$62.25

$52.25

$62.25

$62.25
$62.25

Frozen Vegetarian Food

Item

Worthington Chic-ketts
Worthington Prosage
Worthington Dinner Roast
Worthington Leanies
Worthington Steaklets
Worthington Tuna Roll
Worthington Chicken Roll
Worthington Chicken Slices
Worthington Smoked Turkey Roll
Worthington Smoked Turkey Slices
Worthington Corned Beef Roll
Worthington Corned Beef Slices
Worthington Wham Roll
Worthington Wham Slices
Worthington Salami Roll
Worthington Salami Slices

Textured Vegetable Protein (TVP)
Chunks Beef Flavor

Minced Caramel Color, No Flavor
Minced Chicken Flavor

Imitation Bacon Bits

Primal Strips, Vegan Jerky

Flavors: Hickory or TX Barbeque

Jel Dessert (Gelatin Free)

Choose from Orange, Peach,
Raspberry, Strawberry, or Unflavored
Dandies Gelatin Free Marshmellows
Regular or Mini

Gluten Flour

Whole Wheat Flour

McKay's Beef Seasoning, No MSG

McKay's Chicken Seasoning, No MSG

George Washington Brown Broth
Kaffree Roma

Size
11b
11b
2 Ibs
850z
10 oz
12 oz
4 lbs
8 0z
4 lbs
8 0z
4lbs
8 0z
4 lbs
8 0z
4 lbs
8 0z

1/21b
1/21b
1/21b
1/21b

10z

1.6 oz

10 oz
11b
11b
12 oz
12 oz
10z
7oz

Price

$7.50
$7.50
$15.00
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$28.25
$4.50
$28.25
$4.50
$28.25
$4.50
$28.25
$4.50
$28.25
$4.50

$2.50
$1.75
$2.50
$2.50

$1.50

$3.00

$5
$3.00
$1.50
$7.45
$6.75
$1.75
$8.50

Case
Size
12/11b
12/11b
6/2 Ibs
8/8.5 oz
8/10 oz
12/12 oz
4/4 lbs
8/8 oz
4/4 lbs
8/8 oz
4/4 lbs
8/8 oz
4/4 lbs
8/8 oz
4/4 lbs
8/8 oz

11b
11b
11b
11b

5lbs
5lbs

6/7 oz

Case
Price

$86.75
$86.75
$86.75
$35.00
$35.50
$62.00
$109.00
$35.50
$109.00
$35.50
$109.00
$35.50
$109.00
$35.50
$109.00
$35.50

$4.00
$2.50
$4.00
$4.00

$12.00
$5.00

$50.00



